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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

11:00 National
Burrito Day @ Fat
Bastard Burrito

7

6:00 "Noble Silence"
Meditation Class

6:00 "Noble Silence"
Meditation Class

10

11

12

13

4:30
Sugarbush
Wagon Rides.
Maple Fun for
the Family!

14

15

17

19

20

9:30 Earth
Week
Community
Clean Up

21

22

23

24

25

26

8:30 Launch of the
Tree Voucher
Purchase Program

27

8:00 Halton
Hills Annual
Bike Swap

6:00 Earth
Day Gala -
Halton
Environmental
Network 20th
Anniversary

7:30 Vinyl
Record Party
with Heritage
Acton

28

29

30
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